Prepare Library  |  Sequence  |  Analyze Data
Highlights
l Highly Flexible to Fit Research Demands
Supports a broad range of sequencing applications and offers
tunable read length with multiple output configurations
l Fast Turnaround Time
Rapidly generate data for time-critical studies and accelerate
research studies

FCC/IC approved
a. Computer specifications are subject to change.
Ordering Information
SystemName Catalog No.
NextSeq 550 System SY-415-1002
Output Kit Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500/550Mid-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2001
NextSeq 500/550 High-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2002
NextSeq 500/550Mid-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2003
NextSeq 500/550 High-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2004
NextSeq 500/550 High-Output v2 Kit (75 cycles) FC-404-2005
TG NextSeq 500/550 High-Output Kit v2 (75 cycles) TG-160-2005
TG NextSeq 500/550 High-Output Kit v1.2 (75 cycles) TG-160-2105
TG NextSeq 500/550Mid-Output Kit v2 (300 cycles) TG-160-2003
TG NextSeq 500/550Mid-Output Kit v2 (150 cycles) TG-160-2001
TG NextSeq 500/550 High-Output Kit v2 (300 cycles) TG-160-2004
TG NextSeq 500/550 High-Output Kit v2 (150 cycles) TG-160-2002
TG NextSeq 500/550 High-Output Kit v1 (75 cycles) TG-160-1005
Illumina, Inc. • 1.800.809.4566 toll-free (US) • +1.858.202.4566 tel • techsupport@illumina.com • www.illumina.com
©2017 Illumina, Inc. All rights reserved. Illumina, BaseSpace, BlueFuse, HiSeq, Infinium, MiSeq, NextSeq, NovaSeq, TruSeq, and the pumpkin orange color are
trademarks of Illumina, Inc. and/or its affiliate(s) in the U.S. and/or other countries. Pub. No. 770-2013-053-C
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.